
U17ME
Asinsaaren leirikilpailu 2019
lauantai 6. heinäkuuta 2019 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Murumaa, Mathias TALLM EST 31 1.1.2005
2 Salm, Markus TALLM EST 17 26.4.2004
3 Šitikov, Nikita TALLM EST 36 19.8.2005
4 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 14 26.7.2003
5 Markkula, Henri TURUM FIN 38 26.7.2005
6 Pirhonen, Petri ESPOM FIN 3 18.3.2002
7 Puskala, Tiitus HELSM FIN 34 6.12.2004
8 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 24 1.1.2003
9 Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN 7 1.1.2003
10 Sani, Ville HELSM FIN 5 11.6.2003
11 Saraste, Onni KALP FIN 2.6.2005



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Pirhonen, Petri ESPOM FIN 3
2 Sani, Ville HELSM FIN 5
3 Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN 7
4 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 14
5 Salm, Markus TALLM EST 17
6 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 24
7 Murumaa, Mathias TALLM EST 31
8 Puskala, Tiitus HELSM FIN 34
9 Šitikov, Nikita TALLM EST 36
10 Markkula, Henri TURUM FIN 38
11 Saraste, Onni KALP FIN
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Piste 1
Referee(s):

Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) (HABDH / FIN)
Korhonen, Joose (SASÄ / FIN)

Pirhonen, Petri ESPOM / FIN

Salm, Markus TALLM / EST

Saraste, Onni KALP / FIN

Puskala, Tiitus HELSM / FIN

Remsu, Antti SASÄ / FIN

Piste 2
Referee(s):

Pöysti, Laura (HELSM / FIN)

Murumaa, Mathias TALLM / EST

Šitikov, Nikita TALLM / EST

Rissanen, Aapo POM / FIN

Markkula, Henri TURUM / FIN

Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM / FIN

Sani, Ville HELSM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Pirhonen, Petri ESPOM FIN 4 1,00 18 7 +11 Advanced
2 Sani, Ville HELSM FIN 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
3 Murumaa, Mathias TALLM EST 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
4 Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
5 Šitikov, Nikita TALLM EST 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
6 Salm, Markus TALLM EST 2 0,50 16 11 +5 Advanced
7 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 2 0,50 11 16 -5 Advanced
8 Saraste, Onni KALP FIN 1 0,25 15 19 -4 Advanced
9 Puskala, Tiitus HELSM FIN 1 0,25 12 19 -7 Advanced
10 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 1 0,20 12 18 -6 Advanced
11 Markkula, Henri TURUM FIN 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced



U17ME

Ref: Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) (FIN)
Assist: Korhonen, Joose (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: Korhonen, Joose (FIN)

1

Ref: Heinämaa, Akseli (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Korhonen, Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) (FIN)

2

Ref: Heinämaa, Akseli (FIN)

3

Ref: Korhonen, Joose (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: Korhonen, Jonni (FIN)

2

3

4

5

Ref: Heinämaa, Akseli (FIN)

6

Ref: Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

KALP / FIN

TALLM / EST

POM / FIN

TALLM / EST

TURUM / FIN

TALLM / EST

SASÄ / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN



U17ME
Asinsaaren leirikilpailu 2019
lauantai 6. heinäkuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Salm, Markus TALLM EST 26.4.2004
2 Pirhonen, Petri ESPOM FIN 18.3.2002
3T Rissanen, Aapo POM FIN 1.1.2003
3T Sani, Ville HELSM FIN 11.6.2003
5 Murumaa, Mathias TALLM EST 1.1.2005
6 Šitikov, Nikita TALLM EST 19.8.2005
7 Puskala, Tiitus HELSM FIN 6.12.2004
8 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 26.7.2003
9 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 1.1.2003
10 Saraste, Onni KALP FIN 2.6.2005
11 Markkula, Henri TURUM FIN 26.7.2005



U17ME
Asinsaaren leirikilpailu 2019
lauantai 6. heinäkuuta 2019 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Heinämaa, Akseli FIN 33782489 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Korhonen, Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Korhonen, Joose FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
Lauhio, Jesperi (Jesse) FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Pöysti, Laura FIN 40234530 Ref: 1


